13/03/2018 21:46:01

S

t}£§a ﬂ}

HOFID CYRRU

fW;ﬂ'féf“,@é W WALES

NASA County Championships

Scottish
Swimming

>

BRITISH
SWIMMING

Weekend 2 - 10t & 11 February 2018

Date Meet

Jack Bamford
Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships

Male/Female 200 Freestyle
1 11/02/2018
2 11/02/2018

NASA 2018 County Championships
NASA 2018 County Championships

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships
2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships

Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships

Male/Female 200 Backstroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships

Rowan Beaton
Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships

Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships

Samuel Cooke
Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships

Male/Female 200 Backstroke
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships

Male/Female 200 Individual Medley

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships
2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships
David Gillespie

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships
Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships

Joseph Greaves
Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships
Tom Hattee

Male/Female 200 Freestyle

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby
Corby

Corby
Corby

Corby
Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby

Corby
Corby

Corby

Corby
Corby

Corby

Corby
Corby

Corby

Corby

Venue

1254133

1237651

1271525

954709

1306725

1192436

Level

Page

Time

01:07.96

02:27.16
02:29.92

00:39.06
00:39.72

01:17.17
01:17.64

02:41.06

00:43.94

01:32.23

01:15.80
01:16.72

02:41.38

02:46.10
02:47.39

00:58.04

00:27.31
00:27.42

00:50.83

02:26.88

1

/



13/03/2018 21:46:01

S

t}£§a ﬂ}
e

A WAL

NASA County Championships

Scottish
Swimming

>

BRITISH
SWIMMING

Weekend 2 - 10t & 11 February 2018

Date Meet Venue
Joshua Hey Corby 1129446
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Louis Mitchell Corby 855315
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Caleb O'Brien Corby 1311890
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Miles Starbuck Corby 1298502
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 200 Backstroke
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Oakley Sykes Corby 1215891
Male/Female 200 Breaststroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

Level

Page 2

Time

00:57.56
00:58.03

00:55.44
00:55.77

01:00.37
01:00.71

00:32.36
00:32.70

01:41.08
01:42.29

00:42.92

00:40.82

03:10.42

03:42.27

00:40.54

00:37.77
00:38.05

01:24.19
01:24.77

/



13/03/2018 21:46:01 Page 3

//sf-:-.. @ﬁ — ~f
- cottis BRITISH
E{fﬁ?ﬁ/&a{; e - Swimming  SWIMMING

NASA County Championships
Weekend 2 - 10t & 11 February 2018

Date Meet Venue Level Time

Robert Taylor Corby 1137449

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 01:10.76

Male/Female 200 Freestyle

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 02:27.11

2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 02:28.13

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:41.27

2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:41.34

Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:37.58

Male/Female 100 Backstroke

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 01:24.67

Male/Female 200 Backstroke

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 02:52.33

Male/Female 400 Individual Medley

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 06:02.68
Finn White Corby 1275088

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 01:12.62

Male/Female 200 Freestyle

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 02:36.97

Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:38.68

Male/Female 100 Backstroke

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 01:23.55
Leona Atkins Corby 910636

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:30.27

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 01:06.59

2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 01:07.97
Martha Bamford Corby 1318302

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 01:29.03

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:54.55

Male/Female 200 Breaststroke

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 04:18.04

Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:52.60

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2



13/03/2018 21:46:01 Page 4

>

Scottish BRITISH
Swimming SWIMMING

S

t}£§a ﬂ}

HOFID CYRRU

fW;ﬂ'féf“,@é W WALES

NASA County Championships
Weekend 2 - 10t & 11 February 2018

Date Meet Venue Level Time

Rachael Beezer Corby 859018

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:34.73

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:45.97
Nyah Cotton Corby 1192432

Male/Female 200 Individual Medley

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 03:13.11
Linda Dojavova Corby 1318308

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:33.48

Male/Female 200 Freestyle

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 02:42.61

Male/Female 400 Freestyle

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 05:44.89
Rhiannon Dunkley Corby 1298495

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 01:23.92

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:54.61

Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:42.67

2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:42.72
Sophie Elliot Corby 1183029

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:32.53

Male/Female 200 Freestyle

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 02:34.71

Male/Female 400 Freestyle

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 05:27.58
Freya Fitzpatrick Corby 1279916

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:36.41

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:48.70

Male/Female 100 Breaststroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 01:45.31

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2



13/03/2018 21:46:01

theasa ﬂ}

fMﬂ }‘"

Scottish
Swimming

HOFHD SRR
A WAL

NASA County Championships

>

BRITISH
SWIMMING

Weekend 2 - 10t & 11 February 2018

Date Meet Venue
Aimee Grey Corby 983494
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
3 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 200 Freestyle
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Elise Kendall Corby 1106545
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 400 Freestyle
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 200 Breaststroke
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 200 Individual Medley
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Trudi Kendall Corby 1106546
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Charlotte Lund Corby 929314
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 200 Freestyle
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 400 Freestyle
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

Level

Page 5

Time

00:30.27
00:30.67
00:31.17

02:26.82

02:27.70

01:08.24

01:08.34

05:19.68

00:41.19
00:41.52

03:20.59

02:50.81
02:54.56

00:29.38
00:29.73

00:38.77
00:38.95

01:09.93
01:10.02

00:32.04

02:30.42
02:33.44

05:15.41

/



13/03/2018 21:46:01

t}£§a ﬂ}

St fOF ke

S

A WAL

NASA County Championships
Weekend 2 - 10t & 11 February 2018

Date Meet Venue
Charlotte Lund Corby 929314
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Macy Munton Corby 1352282
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Macy Munton Corby 1352282
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Grace Norman Corby 1113064
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Charlotte Preston Corby 983485
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Charlotte Preston 30/07/2004 Corby 983485
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 200 Butterfly
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Elise Richards Corby 1174255
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke
1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby
2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

Scottish BRITISH
HOFID SRR SWlmmlng SWFMM lNG

Level

Page 6

Time

01:17.31
01:18.87

00:33.71

00:42.21

00:42.75

01:38.09

00:33.68

00:31.86

00:43.48
00:44.07

01:18.08
01:20.43

03:02.58

00:33.17

00:42.49
00:43.22

01:31.08
01:32.03

/



13/03/2018 21:46:01 Page 7

S

t}£§a ﬂ}

HOFID CYRRU

fW;ﬂ'féf“,@é W WALES

>

Scottish BRITISH
Swimming SWIMMING

NASA County Championships
Weekend 2 - 10t & 11 February 2018

Date Meet Venue Level Time

Keeley-Rose Richards Corby 1174256

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:30.88

2 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:31.40

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:41.72

2 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:41.83

Male/Female 100 Breaststroke

1 11/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 01:34.73
Izzy Smith Corby 1174257

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 10/02/2018 NASA 2018 County Championships Corby 1 00:33.75

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

/



