13/03/2018 21:46:01 Page 1 / 7









		Date	Meet			Venue	Level	Time
Jack B	amford			Corby		1254133		
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle							
	1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:07.96
	Male/Fem	ale 200 Freestyl	е					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:27.16
	2	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:29.92
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Breaststro	oke					
	1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:39.06
	2	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:39.72
	Male/Fem	ale 100 Backstro	oke					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:17.17
	2	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:17.64
	Male/Fem	ale 200 Backstro	oke					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:41.06
Rowan	Beaton			Corby		1237651		
	Male/Fem	ale 50 Backstrol	ke					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:43.94
	Male/Fem	ale 100 Backstro	oke					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:32.23
Samue	el Cooke			Corby		1271525		
	Male/Fem	ale 100 Backstro	oke					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:15.80
	2	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:16.72
	Male/Fem	ale 200 Backstro	oke					
	1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:41.38
	Male/Fem	ale 200 Individu	al Medley					
	1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:46.10
	2	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:47.39
David	Gillespie			Corby		954709		
	Male/Fem	ale 100 Freestyl	e					
	1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:58.04
	Male/Fem	ale 50 Butterfly						
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:27.31
	2	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:27.42
Josepl	h Greaves			Corby		1306725		
•		ale 50 Backstrol	ke	•				
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:50.83
Tom H	attee			Corby		1192436		
	Male/Fem	ale 200 Freestyl	е	•				
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:26.88

13/03/2018 21:46:01 Page 2 / 7









# NASA County Championships Weekend 2 – $10^{th}$ & $11^{th}$ February 2018

		Date	Meet			Venue	Level	Time
Joshu	а Неу			Corby		1129446		
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Freestyl	e					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:57.56
	2	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:58.03
Louis	Mitchell			Corby		855315		
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Freestyl	е					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:55.44
	2	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:55.77
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Butterfly	1					
	1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:00.37
	2	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:00.71
Caleb	O'Brien			Corby		1311890		
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Breaststr	oke					
	1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:32.36
	2	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:32.70
Miles 9	Starbuck			Corby		1298502		
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Breasts	troke					
	1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:41.08
	2	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:42.29
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Butterfly						
	1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:42.92
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Backstro	ke					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:40.82
	Male/Fema	ale 200 Backstr	oke					
	1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	03:10.42
Oakley	/ Sykes			Corby		1215891		
	Male/Fema	ale 200 Breasts	troke					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	03:42.27
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Butterfly						
	1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:40.54
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Backstro	ke					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:37.77
	2	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:38.05
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Backstr	oke					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:24.19
	2	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:24.77

13/03/2018 21:46:01 Page 3 / 7









# NASA County Championships Weekend 2 – $10^{th}$ & $11^{th}$ February 2018

	Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time
Rober	t Taylor		Corby	1137449		
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle					
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	01:10.76
	Male/Female 200 Freestyle	e				
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	02:27.11
	2 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	02:28.13
	Male/Female 50 Breaststr	oke				
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	00:41.27
	2 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	00:41.34
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly					
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	00:37.58
	Male/Female 100 Backstro	oke				
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	01:24.67
	Male/Female 200 Backstro	nke				
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	02:52.33
	Male/Female 400 Individu		•			
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	06:02.68
Finn V		11 to 12020 County Championompo	· ·	1275088	-	00.02.00
Finn v	Male/Female 100 Freestyle	•	Corby	12/5088		
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	01:12.62
			Consy		-	01.11.02
	Male/Female 200 Freestyle 1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	02:36.97
		NASA 2010 County Championships	Corby		1	02.30.31
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly	NIACA 2010 County Championshine	Control		1	00.20.00
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	00:38.68
	Male/Female 100 Backstro		0.1			04 00 55
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	01:23.55
Leona	Atkins		Corby	910636		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle					
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	00:30.27
	Male/Female 100 Freestyl					
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	01:06.59
	2 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	01:07.97
Martha	a Bamford		Corby	1318302		
	Male/Female 100 Freestyl					
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	01:29.03
	Male/Female 50 Breaststr					
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	00:54.55
	Male/Female 200 Breastst	troke				
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	04:18.04
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly					
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby		1	00:52.60

13/03/2018 21:46:01 Page 4 / 7









	Date	Meet			Venue	Level	Time
Racha	el Beezer		Corby		859018		
	Male/Female 50 Freesty	/le					
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:34.73
	Male/Female 50 Breasts	stroke					
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:45.97
Nyah (	Cotton		Corby		1192432		
-	Male/Female 200 Individ	dual Medley	-				
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	03:13.11
Linda	Dojavova		Corby		1318308		
Liliua	Male/Female 50 Freesty	مار	Colby		1310300		
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:33.48
	Male/Female 200 Frees			,			
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:42.61
				Colby		-	02.42.01
	Male/Female 400 Frees 1 11/02/2018			Corby		1	05:44.89
		NASA 2018 County Championships		Colby		1	05.44.09
Rhian	non Dunkley		Corby		1298495		
	Male/Female 100 Frees 1 11/02/2018			Corby		1	01:22.02
		NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:23.92
	Male/Female 50 Breasts						
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:54.61
	Male/Female 50 Butterf						
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:42.67
	2 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:42.72
Sophi	e Elliot		Corby		1183029		
	Male/Female 50 Freesty						
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:32.53
	Male/Female 200 Frees						
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:34.71
	Male/Female 400 Frees	tyle					
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	05:27.58
Freya	Fitzpatrick		Corby		1279916		
	Male/Female 50 Freesty	⁄le					
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:36.41
	Male/Female 50 Breasts	stroke					
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:48.70
	Male/Female 100 Breas	tstroke					
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:45.31

13/03/2018 21:46:01 Page 5 / 7









	Date	Meet			Venue	Level	Time
Aimee	e Grey		Corby		983494		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle						
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:30.27
	2 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:30.67
	3 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:31.17
	Male/Female 200 Freestyl	e					
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:26.82
	2 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:27.70
Elise I	Kendall		Corby		1106545		
	Male/Female 100 Freestyl	e	•				
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:08.24
	2 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:08.34
	Male/Female 400 Freestyl	e					
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	05:19.68
	Male/Female 50 Breaststr	oke					
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:41.19
	2 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:41.52
	Male/Female 200 Breasts	troke					
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	03:20.59
	Male/Female 200 Individu	al Medley					
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:50.81
	2 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:54.56
Trudi	Kendall		Corby		1106546		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle						
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:29.38
	2 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:29.73
	Male/Female 50 Breaststr	oke					
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:38.77
	2 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:38.95
	Male/Female 100 Butterfly	1					
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:09.93
	2 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:10.02
Charlo	otte Lund		Corby		929314		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle						
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:32.04
	Male/Female 200 Freestyl	e					
	1 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:30.42
	2 10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	02:33.44
	Male/Female 400 Freestyl	e					
	1 11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	05:15.41

13/03/2018 21:46:01 Page 6 / 7









	Date	Meet			Venue	Level	Time
Charlotte Lund			Corby		929314		
Male/Fema	ale 100 Butterfly	,					
1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:17.31
2	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:18.87
Macy Munton			Corby		1352282		
Male/Fema	ale 50 Freestyle						
1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:33.71
Macy Munton			Corby		1352282		
Male/Fema	ale 50 Breaststro	oke					
1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:42.21
2	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:42.75
Male/Fema	ale 100 Breastst	roke					
1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:38.09
Grace Norman			Corby		1113064		
Male/Fema	ale 50 Freestyle						
1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:33.68
Charlotte Preston			Corby		983485		
Male/Fema	ale 50 Freestyle						
1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:31.86
Male/Fema	ale 50 Breaststro	oke					
1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:43.48
2	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:44.07
Charlotte Preston	30/07/2004	Corby		983485			
Male/Fema	ale 100 Butterfly	,					
1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:18.08
2	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:20.43
Male/Fema	ale 200 Butterfly	,					
1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	03:02.58
Elise Richards			Corby		1174255		
Male/Fema	ale 50 Freestyle						
1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:33.17
Male/Fema	ale 50 Breaststro	oke					
1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:42.49
2	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:43.22
Male/Fema	ale 100 Breastst	roke					
1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:31.08
2	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:32.03

13/03/2018 21:46:01 Page 7 / 7









## NASA County Championships Weekend 2 – $10^{th}$ & $11^{th}$ February 2018

		Date	Meet			Venue	Level	Time
Keeley-Rose Richards		Corby		1174256				
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Freestyle						
	1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:30.88
	2	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:31.40
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Breaststro	ke					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:41.72
	2	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:41.83
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Breaststr	oke					
	1	11/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	01:34.73
Izzy Sn	nith			Corby		1174257		
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Freestyle						
	1	10/02/2018	NASA 2018 County Championships		Corby		1	00:33.75